TAX INVOICE 6 FS.com

Date 2019.07.01

Invoice No. FS190629772818

Currency AUD

Ship Method StarTrack Premium 1-3 Business Days

PO No.

Vendor Deliver To Bill To

FS.COM PTY LTD Felix von Perger Felix von Perger

57-59 Edison Road LandTrack Systems LandTrack Systems
Dandenong South Level 2 91 Havelock Street . Level 2 91 Havelock Street
VIC 3175 6005 West Perth WA Australia 6005 West Perth WA Australia
Australia Tel:+61 432999233 Tel:+61 432999233

Tel +613 9693 3488
ABN: 71620545502

Goods summan ;
Package Description & Harmonised Code Package NO. Quantity {pcs) Unit Price

Cisco GLC-LH-SM-20 Compatible 1000BASE-
LX/LH SFP 1310nr:\l/é({),lfjr'r:e DOM Transceiver C;Al/’:iglAQSiZ 1 AUS9.90 AUS9.9
1Pkg Product 1D:48929
Cisco SFP-10G-SR Compatible 10GBASE-SR CW2019062
SFP+ 850nm 300m DOM Transceiver 9249-AU1 3 AUS21.00 AUS63
P, _ Module "
Payment Overview
\ Goods value AUS$72.9
Shipping fee AUS$10.00
GST amount AUS8.29
Total amount excl.GST AUS$82.90
Total amount incl.GST AUS$91.19
Declaration:

1. We (The shipper) hereby guarantee to be responsible for the correctness and reality of the information given by the invoice.

2. The invoice should be filled in with English.



